




OrnitoVit®
 CANARIES

Properties
OrnitoVit CANARIES is a water-soluble formula for canaries and 
other sparrows that contains a set of well-balanced vitamins, mine-
rals and essential amino acids - components that determine growth, 
development, health, reproduction capacities, plumage and good 
look.
A regular use of the formula is a basis for successful breeding and 
good health. 

How to apply
1 measuring cup (0,7g) per 50 ml of water. It is applied dissolved in 
water and birds take it when they need it. 
If applied with feed, 1 measuring cup per 1 tablespoon of egg mix 
(the amount for about 15 adult birds). It can also be applied mixed 
with soft feed. 

Form
Powder to dissolve in drinking water

Packaging
60 g

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS for canaries and other sparrows 
(Zebra Finches, Java Sparrows, Spice Finches, Society Finches, Cut-throat Finches)

Additives in 1kg
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin E 
Vitamin C 
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B6 
Vitamin B12  
Biotin 
Niacin 
Pantothenic acid
Copper
Iodine
Selenium
DL-Methionine
L-Lysine

850 000 IU
78 500 IU
3 000 mg
7 143 mg

572 mg
858 mg
714 mg

3 400 µg
5 720 µg
4 714 mg
1 214 mg

145 mg
14,6 mg

10 mg
3,88 g
4,14 g

Analytical constituents: Calcium 0%, Phosphorus 0%,  
Sodium 0%, Crude protein 0%, Oils and crude fats 0%, Crude 
fi bre 0%, Crude ash 4%
Composition: lactose, glucose





OrnitoVit® PARAKEETS

Properties
OrnitoVit PARAKEETS is a water-soluble formula for parakeets that 
contains a set of well-balanced vitamins, minerals and essential ami-
no acids - components that determine growth, development, health, 
reproduction capacities, plumage and good look.
A regular use of the formula is a basis for successful breeding and 
good health. 

How to apply
1 measuring cup (0,7g) per 50 ml of water. It is applied dissolved in 
water and birds take it when they need it. 
If applied with feed, 1 measuring cup per 1 tablespoon of egg mix 
(the amount for about 10 adult budgerigars). It can also be applied 
mixed with soft feed. 

Form
Powder to dissolve in drinking water

Packaging
60 g

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS for parakeets 
(Budgerigar Cockatiel, Lovebird Mulga Parrot, Scarlet-chested Parrot)

Additives in 1kg
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin E 
Vitamin C 
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B6 
Vitamin B12  
Biotin 
Niacin 
Pantothenic acid
Copper
Iodine
Selenium
DL-Methionine
L-Lysine

1 071 000 IU
121 500 IU

3 785 mg
10 720 mg

784 mg
858 mg
784 mg

3 720 µg
13 600 µg
5 000 mg
1 284 mg

193 mg
36 mg
10 mg
5,37 g
5,37 g

Analytical constituents: Calcium 0%, Phosphorus 0%,        
Sodium 0%, Crude protein 0%, Oils and crude fats 0%, Crude 
fi bre 0%, Crude ash 4%
Composition: lactose, glucose



OrnitoVit®
 PARROTS

Properties
OrnitoVit PARROTS is a water-soluble formula for parrots that con-
tains a set of well-balanced vitamins, minerals and essential amino 
acids - components that determine growth, development, health,     
reproduction capacities, plumage and good look.
A regular use of the formula is a basis for successful breeding and 
good health. 

How to apply
1 measuring cup (0,7g) per 50 ml of water. It is applied dissolved in 
water and birds take it when they need it. 
If applied with feed, 1 measuring cup per 1 tablespoon of soft feed 
(the amount for a couple of amazons).

Form
Powder to dissolve in drinking water

Packaging
60 g

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS for parrots 
(Ara, Blue-fronted Amazon, African Grey Parrot)

Additives in 1kg
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin E 
Vitamin C 
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B6 
Vitamin B12  
Biotin 
Niacin 
Pantothenic acid
Copper
Iodine
Selenium
DL-Methionine
L-Lysine

1 428 350 IU
136 000 IU

6 625 mg
13 572 mg
1 078 mg
1 214 mg
1 343 mg
5 140 µg

20 800 µg
6 428 mg
1 558 mg

363 mg
71,5 mg
6,4 mg
5,37 g
5,37 g

Analytical constituents in 1kg: Calcium 0%, Phosphorus 
0%, Sodium 0%, Crude protein 0%, Oils and crude fats 0%, 
Crude fi bre 0%, Crude ash 4%
Composition: lactose, glucose
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