



# Formulas for ornamental birds



# **OrnitoVit<sup>®</sup> CANARIES**

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS for canaries and other sparrows (Zebra Finches, Java Sparrows, Spice Finches, Society Finches, Cut-throat Finches)

### **Properties**

**OrnitoVit CANARIES** is a water-soluble formula for canaries and other sparrows that contains a set of well-balanced vitamins, minerals and essential amino acids - components that determine growth, development, health, reproduction capacities, plumage and good look.

A regular use of the formula is a basis for successful breeding and good health.

### How to apply

1 measuring cup (0,7g) per 50 ml of water. It is applied dissolved in water and birds take it when they need it.

If applied with feed, 1 measuring cup per 1 tablespoon of egg mix (the amount for about 15 adult birds). It can also be applied mixed with soft feed.

### Form

Powder to dissolve in drinking water

# Packaging

60 g





#### Additives in 1kg

Vitamin A	850 000 IU
Vitamin D <sub>3</sub>	78 500 IU
Vitamin E	3 000 mg
Vitamin C	7 143 mg
Vitamin B <sub>1</sub>	572 mg
Vitamin B <sub>2</sub>	858 mg
Vitamin B <sub>6</sub>	714 mg
Vitamin B <sub>12</sub>	3 400 µg
Biotin	5 720 µg
Niacin	4 714 mg
Pantothenic acid	1 214 mg
Copper	145 mg
lodine	14,6 mg
Selenium	10 mg
DL-Methionine	3,88 g
L-Lysine	4,14 g

Analytical constituents: Calcium 0%, Phosphorus 0%, Sodium 0%, Crude protein 0%, Oils and crude fats 0%, Crude fibre 0%, Crude ash 4%

Composition: lactose, glucose



# **OrnitoVit<sup>®</sup> PARAKEETS**

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS for parakeets (Budgerigar Cockatiel, Lovebird Mulga Parrot, Scarlet-chested Parrot)

## **Properties**

**OrnitoVit PARAKEETS** is a water-soluble formula for parakeets that contains a set of well-balanced vitamins, minerals and essential amino acids - components that determine growth, development, health, reproduction capacities, plumage and good look.

A regular use of the formula is a basis for successful breeding and good health.

# How to apply

1 measuring cup (0,7g) per 50 ml of water. It is applied dissolved in water and birds take it when they need it.

If applied with feed, 1 measuring cup per 1 tablespoon of egg mix (the amount for about 10 adult budgerigars). It can also be applied mixed with soft feed.



### Form

Powder to dissolve in drinking water

## Packaging

60 g



#### Additives in 1kg

Vitamin A	1 071 000 IU
Vitamin D <sub>3</sub>	121 500 IU
Vitamin E	3 785 mg
Vitamin C	10 720 mg
Vitamin B <sub>1</sub>	784 mg
Vitamin B <sub>2</sub>	858 mg
Vitamin B <sub>6</sub>	784 mg
Vitamin B <sub>12</sub>	3 720 µg
Biotin	13 600 µg
Niacin	5 000 mg
Pantothenic acid	1 284 mg
Copper	193 mg
lodine	36 mg
Selenium	10 mg
DL-Methionine	5,37 g
L-Lysine	5,37 g

Analytical constituents: Calcium 0%, Phosphorus 0%, Sodium 0%, Crude protein 0%, Oils and crude fats 0%, Crude fibre 0%, Crude ash 4%

Composition: lactose, glucose

# **OrnitoVit<sup>®</sup> PARROTS**

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS for parrots (Ara, Blue-fronted Amazon, African Grey Parrot)

## **Properties**

**OrnitoVit PARROTS** is a water-soluble formula for parrots that contains a set of well-balanced vitamins, minerals and essential amino acids - components that determine growth, development, health, reproduction capacities, plumage and good look.

A regular use of the formula is a basis for successful breeding and good health.

# How to apply

1 measuring cup (0,7g) per 50 ml of water. It is applied dissolved in water and birds take it when they need it.

If applied with feed, 1 measuring cup per 1 tablespoon of soft feed (the amount for a couple of amazons).

## Form

Powder to dissolve in drinking water

Packaging 60 g





#### Additives in 1kg

Vitamin A	1 428 350 IU
Vitamin D <sub>3</sub>	136 000 IU
Vitamin E	6 625 mg
Vitamin C	13 572 mg
Vitamin B <sub>1</sub>	1 078 mg
Vitamin B <sub>2</sub>	1 214 mg
Vitamin B <sub>6</sub>	1 343 mg
Vitamin B <sub>12</sub>	5 140 µg
Biotin	20 800 µg
Niacin	6 428 mg
Pantothenic acid	1 558 mg
Copper	363 mg
lodine	71,5 mg
Selenium	6,4 mg
DL-Methionine	5,37 g
L-Lysine	5,37 g

Analytical constituents in 1kg: Calcium 0%, Phosphorus 0%, Sodium 0%, Crude protein 0%, Oils and crude fats 0%, Crude fibre 0%, Crude ash 4%

Composition: lactose, glucose



# www.dolfospets.com/en

DOLFOS PETS Sp. z o. o. Sp. k. 97-300 Piotrków Trybunalski, ul. Gliniana 6, POLAND tel. +48 44 616 30 51, +48 44 616 31 51 e-mail: dolfos@dolfospets.com

